
Enjoy it.

Dealer list
Car Multimedia

Africa.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	 Australia.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	 Austria.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	 Belgium.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	 Bosnia and Herzegovina. . 2
	D enmark. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
East & South East Asia 
incl. South Korea.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

	E stonia.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	F inland.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	F rance.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	G ermany. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
	G reece. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
	 Hungary. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
	I taly.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
	N etherlands.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

	N ew Zealand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
North-America.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
	N orway.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
	 Portugal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
	R omania.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	S lovenia.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
South America. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	Spa in. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

	S weden. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	T urkey.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	U kraine.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
	U nited Kingdom. . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Index. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Version July 2021

Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

Africa
Universal Exports Group 
Ltd.

Suite 1506, 15/F., Tower A, 
Manulife Financial Centre, 
No.223, Wai Yip Street

Kwun Tong Hong Kong SAR – (852) 29527466

Australia
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific 
Competence Centre
BLAPAC SDN BHD

No 11, Jalan DBP 1, Dolomite 
Business Park

68100 Batu Caves, Selangor 
D.E., Malaysia

sales@blapac.com –

Austria
Sound Garage Jeghers & 
Zeiler Handelsges. M.b.H.
car akustik Graz

Liebenauer Gürtel 10 8041 Graz – +43 (0) 3 16 / 25 33 44

Belgium
Vandenabeele Kortrijkstraat 174 8770 Ingelmunster – +32 (0) 51 / 31 18 12

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Komel d.o.o. (Electronic 
Center)

Igmanska bb 71320 Vogosca – +387 (0) 33 / 61 61 10

Denmark
Lange Jørgensen ApS Ove Gjeddes Vej 14 Odense SØ info@langejorgensen.dk +45 66 15 88 88

East & South East Asia incl. South Korea
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific 
Competence Centre
BLAPAC SDN BHD

No 11, Jalan DBP 1, Dolomite 
Business Park

68100 Batu Caves, Selangor 
D.E., Malaysia

sales@blapac.com –

Estonia
K.G. Knutsson AS Saeveski 12 11214 Tallinn info@kgk.ee +372 6 519 300

Finland
Kaha Oy Ab Ansatie 2 01740 VANTAA info@kaha.fi +358 9 615 6800

France
SOFARE-DFPR 11 boulevard des martyrs de 

Chateaubriant
95100 ARGENTEUIL info@sofare-dfpr.fr +33 130 257 900

AXEL SARL 1 chemin du creux 52160 Chalancey christine@axelaudio.fr +33 3 25 87 33 33

Germany

0 – Post code

car akustik D. Siefert e.K.
car akustik Dresden

Dürerstr. 49 01307 Dresden dresden@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 3 51 / 4 49 67 12

Caraudio 24 Delitzscher Str. 53 04129 Leipzig je@caraudio24.de +49 (0) 341 / 919370

2Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

1 – Post code

CAR-HIFI Walter & Dall-
mann GbR

Lützwufer 24 10787 Berlin kundenkontakt@car-hifi-
wd.de

+49 / 30 23634466

2 – Post code

OHM Autoradio Vetriebs 
GmbH
car akustik Hamburg-
Niendorf

Kollaustraße 136 22453 Hamburg-Niendorf hamburg@car-akustik.de +49 / 405549030

B&S Car Audio Elly-Heuss-Knapp Str. 3 23843 Bad Oldesloe info@bs-caraudio.de +49 (0) 45 31 / 80 80 90

Friedrich Kuhnt GmbH
car akustik Oldenburg

Stubbenweg 15 26125 Oldenburg oldenburg@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 4 41 / 30 00 50

3 – Post code

Car & Audio GmbH
car akustik Hannover

Vahrenwalder Str. 164 30165 Hannover hannover@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 5 11 / 13 13 77

car akustik GmbH
car akustik Hildesheim

Herbert-Quandt-Straße 1 31135 Hildesheim hildesheim@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 51 21 / 5 88 00

Blaupunkt Competence 
Center Car Multimedia
Evo-Sales GmbH

Hastenbecker Weg 33 31785 Hameln info@bpautomotive.de +49 (0) 5151/823820

car akustik GmbH
car akustik Hameln

Hastenbecker Weg 31c 31785 Hameln hameln@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 51 51 / 80 80

4 – Post code

car akustik Mülheim Kölner Str. 227 45481 Mülheim muelheim@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 2 08 / 69 88 32 8

Car-HiFi Shop Lingen
car akustik Lingen

Rheiner Straße 37 49809 Lingen lingen@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 5 91 / 96 65 94 73

5 – Post code

SEK Sound engineering 
Köln UG
car akustik Brühl

Immendorfer Str. 19 50321 Brühl bruehl@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 22 32 / 5 78 72 50

Hifi-Zone Thorsten Kreu-
der e.K.

Anna-Birle-Str. 3a 55252 Mainz-Kastel info@HiFi-Zone.de +49 (0) 61 34 / 56 79 09

Just Sound CarHifi Marie-Curie-Ring 19 55291 Saulheim info@just-sound.de +49 (0) 67 32 / 93 35 88

Wolf Car-Hifi
car akustik Neuwied

Biberweg 9 56567 Neuwied neuwied@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 26 22 / 9 89 98 71

Car Media Center Iserlohn
car akustik Iserlohn

Corunna Str. 34 58636 Iserlohn iserlohn@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 23 71 / 79 79 66

6 – Post code

Redrum Carparts GmbH Helgengasse 5 61194 Niddatal nolte@kfzmarkthalle.de +49 (0) 60 34 / 9 29 16

Car-Hifi & Phone
car akustik Oberursel e.K.

Hohemarkstr. 73 61440 Oberursel oberursel@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 61 71 / 5 91 75

Elektronik Center Ried
car akustik Riedstadt

Bertha von Suttner Str. 3 64560 Riedstadt riedstadt@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 61 58 / 97 52 96

Audiotechnik Dietz Ver-
triebs GmbH

Maybachstr. 10 67269 Grünstadt verkauf@dietz.biz +49 (0) 63 59 / 9 33 10

Koch Audio GbR
car akustik Mannheim

Rüdesheimer Str. 82 - 88 68309 Mannheim mannheim@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 6 21 / 73 35 82

3Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

7 – Post code

Mobile Entertainment 
Company GmbH
car akustik Karlsruhe

Am Sandfeld 13a 76149 Karlsruhe karlsruhe@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 7 21 / 47 00 66 62

Singer Audio Video
car akustik Rheinfelden

Eichamtstr. 3 79618 Rheinfelden rheinfelden@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 76 23 / 14 12

8 – Post code

Klangstelle
car akustik München - 
Schwabing

Belgradstr. 68 80804 München muenchen@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 89 / 30 99 77

megaSound GbR
car akustik Rosenheim

Klepperstr. 28 83026 Rosenheim rosenheim@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 80 31 / 26 86 66

Autoshop Irl GmbH Landshuterstr. 65 84307 Eggenfelden info@autoshop-irl.de +49 (0) 87 21 / 9 19 90 00

9 – Post code

Autoradio Hecker
car akustik Kelheim

Riedenburger Str. 65 93309 Kelheim kelheim@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 94 41 / 55 30

Sound-Garage e.K.
car akustik Würzburg

Raiffeisenstraße 16 97209 Würzburg wuerzburg@car-akustik.de +49 (0) 9 31 / 3 53 85 65

S&S CarHifi Darrweg 39 99734 Nordhausen info@acr-ndh.de +49 (0) 36 31 / 4 70 94 33

Greece
GRC TECH Dorilaiou 73A-B Str 54454, Thessaloniki, Greece info@grctech-group.gr +30 2310947725

Hungary
Hungaro Flotta Kft. 1037 Budapest Montevideo u. 2/b info@hungaroflotta.hu +36 88 786 591

Italy
Calearo Antenne S.p.A. Via Bacchiglione, 49 36033 – Isola Vicentina (VI) info@calearo.com (+39) 0444 901311

Netherlands

1 – Post code

D.A.B. Hilversum Nieuwe Havenweg 22 1216 BT HILVERSUM – +31 (0) 35 / 6 21 44 09

Auto Wessel Hilversum Franciscusweg 14 1216 SK HILVERSUM – +31 (0) 35 / 5 24 12 44

Auto Electric B.V. Havenstraat 293 1271 GD HUIZEN – +31 (0) 35 / 5 25 40 54

Caradio Buys Ballotstraat 49 1704 SK HEERHUGOWARD – +31 (0) 72 / 5 72 99 92

Handelsonderneming 
Neeskens B.V.

Salland 9 1948 RE Beverwijk – +31 (0) 2 51 / 22 29 29

2 – Post code →
Jim Barens Otototaal Delftstraat 34 2015 BM HAARLEM – +31 (0) 23 / 5 32 56 43

DG Car Equipment Kruisweg 871 2132 CA HOOFDDORP – +31 (0) 23 / 5 62 22 12

Revon BV Einsteinstraat 6 2181 AA HILLEGOM – +31 (0) 2 52 / 52 19 50

De Jong Technovaria 
Amsterdam

Flevoweg 43 2318 BX LEIDEN – +31 (0) 20 / 6 91 63 11

Auto Electric BV Energieweg 11 2404 HE ALPHEN AAN DEN 
RIJN

– +31 (0)1 72 / 43 20 32

4Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

2 – Post code

Zandbergen Automotive Doortocht 12 2411 DS BODEGRAVEN – +31 (0) 1 82 / 30 11 34

Car Dynamics GILDEWEG 30 2632 BA NOOTDORP – +31 (0) 15 / 3 10 05 77

Fugo Gouda BV Nieuwe Gouwe O.Z. 13 2801 SB GOUDA – +31 (0) 1 82 / 69 10 10

3 – Post code

Correct BV Ceintuurbaan 111  3051 KA ROTTERDAM – +31 (0) 10 / 4 61 86 18

Auto- Elektronika Hoto Nijverheidsstraat 16 3133 ER VLAARDINGEN – +31 (0) 10 / 4 35 46 53

Rovanda BV Ketelweg 33 3356 LD PAPENDRECHT – +31 (0) 78 / 6 15 37 88

Fugo Maarssen Industrieweg 8 3606 AS  Maarssen – +31 (0) 3 46 / 79 10 30

ASA Systems Siliciumweg 11a 3812 SV AMERSFOORT – +31 (0) 33 / 4 65 14 31

4 – Post code

Koren Autoparts Culem-
borg

Erasmusweg 6 4104 AK CULEMBORG – +31 (0) 3 45 / 63 91 63

Koren Autoparts Gelder-
malsen

Poppenbouweing 4 4191 NZ GELDERMALSEN – +31 (0) 3 45 / 57 13 41

Strago Electro Avelingen Oost 8 4202 MN GORINCHEM – +31 (0) 1 83 / 63 29 55

Bredase Autoshop Huifakkerstraat 12 4815 PN BREDA – +31 (0) 76 / 5 14 18 00

5 – Post code

Van Breemen Bergen Op 
Zoom

Jules Verneweg 39 5015 BG  TILBURG – +31 (0) 1 64 / 21 32 13

KAN Technisch Bureau bv De Vest 64 5555 XP VALKENSWAARD – +31 (0) 40 / 2 07 37 20

Auto Electric Parts & Tools Hastelweg 272 5652 CN EINDHOVEN – +31 (0) 40 / 2 52 42 62

Cargoflex bv Willem Barentszweg 6e 5928 LM VENLO – +31 (0) 77 / 4 66 27 40

6 – Post code

TC Autotechniek Fischerpad 104 6135 KS SITTARD – +31 (0) 88 / 1 23 40 96

Agron Kerp bv In de Cramer 31 6411 RS HEERLEN – +31 (0) 45 / 5 60 78 03

Smits auto en campertech-
niek

Klaphekweg 16B 6713 HN EDE – +31 (0) 3 18 / 63 03 07

Telpoint Benelux BV Curiestraat 2 B 6716 AR EDE – +31 (0) 3 18 / 69 06 30

Arendse Car Systems T Holland 49 6921 GX DUIVEN – +31 (0) 3 16 / 24 95 48

7 – Post code

Van Silfhout Doetinchem Houtmolenstraat 37-39 7008 AP DOETINCHEM – +31 (0) 3 14 / 32 59 55

AMBA Apeldoorn Sleutelbloemstraat 35-2 7322 AJ APELDOORN – +31 (0) 55 / 3 66 08 08

Teunis Automotive Galvanistraat 3 7461 JC RIJSSEN – +31 (0) 5 48 / 73 77 00

Navca bv Veldegge 25 7468 DJ Enter info@navca.nl 085-877 07 09

Deldense Automaterialen De Berken 4 7491 HJ DELDEN – +31 (0) 74 / 3 76 44 55

Auto Electric Herman 
Bosch

Wooldriksweg 138a 7512 AW ENSCHEDE – +31 (0) 53 / 4 31 99 95

Galand BV Koningsspil 26 7773 NK HARDENBERG – +31 (0) 5 46 / 64 64 18

REIB International BV Boerdijk 11 7844 TB VEENOORD – +31 (0) 5 28 / 28 08 20

5Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

8 – Post code

AST-Dronten De Dommel 56 8253 PL DRONTEN – +31 (0) 3 21 / 31 32 01

A.E.S. Emmeloord Havenstraat 18 8304 AH EMMELOORD – +31 (0) 5 27 / 63 11 13

Ype Kramer Autocenter Zwettestraat 22 8912 AV LEEUWARDEN – +31 (0) 58 / 2 12 43 13

9 – Post code

Total Trade Westmobiel Osloweg 140 9723 BX GRONINGEN – +31 (0) 50 / 5 49 92 36

Delftechniek Groningen Sikkel 12 9932 BD DELFZIJL – +31 (0) 50 / 5 49 49 00

New Zealand
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific 
Competence Centre
BLAPAC SDN BHD

No 11, Jalan DBP 1, Dolomite 
Business Park

68100 Batu Caves, Selangor 
D.E., Malaysia

sales@blapac.com –

North-America
Shaghal Ltd. 2231 Colby Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90064 – –

Norway
KGK Norge AS Breivollveien 31 NO-0664 Oslo firmapost@kgk.no +47 228 84680

Portugal

1 – Post code

Triesse Rua Passos Manuel 39A/B 1150-260 Lisboa – +351 (0) 2 15 / 92 47 01

Pontoazul Avenida do Brasil 145 C 1700-067 Lisboa – +351 (0) 2 15 / 92 47 01

2 – Post code

Katalão Sport Rua Alexandre Herculano, 
Armz. 2

2135-202 Samora Correia – +351 (0) 9 69 / 77 15 75

Krautli Portugal Lda Parque Marinhas de D. Ana, 
Armazém 4

2629-001 Póvoa de Sta. Iria contact@krautli.pt 219 535 605

Revolutioncar Rua fernão Lopes 33 2750-663 Cascais – +351 (0) 2 14 / 86 35 70

4 – Post code

Equipolarcar Rua Augusto Luso 166 4050-072 Porto – +351 (0) 2 26 / 00 73 68

Autosom & Alarmes Rua do Jardim 263 4405-827 Vila Nova Gaia – +351 (0) 9 67 / 07 97 98

Popotronic Rua Principal de Chousa de 
cima 960

4505-373 Fiães – +351 (0) 2 27 / 45 58 18

PPT Peças Auto de Braga Rua Costa Soares Lote 14 4700-048 Braga – +351 (0) 2 53 / 60 78 80

Worldwidesounds Unipes-
soal Lda

Rua Mons. Avelino Gon-
çalves 63

4705-238 Braga wwsounds@gmail.com +351 965 228 688

Centro Tecnico da Pedrinha Rua Manuel Ferreira de 
Araújo 5

4705-258 Braga – +351 (0) 2 53 / 27 10 93

Camelos Car Audio Rua Dom Rodrigo da Cunha 
28 R/C Tras

4715-179 Braga – +351 (0) 2 53 / 68 39 21

Auto Electro Pedro Gra-
moso

Zona Industrial Goios, Lote 
Mangalaça, Pav. 17

4740-543 Esposende – +351 (0) 2 53 / 98 71 43

Electromofe - Comércio de 
Peças Auto

Rua D. Sancho I  751 4760-325 Vila Nova Fanalicão – +351 (0) 2 52 / 50 19 80

6Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Dealer address city e-mail phone

8 – Post code

Systemalgar Vale da Venda 249A 8135-032 Almancil – +351 (0)  2 89 / 99 40 38

Romania
Tornado Gomar Trade SRL Berceni nr.96, Monaco Tow-

ers B0203
sector 4, Bucuresti, Romania office@tornadotrade.ro 031 405 23 24

Slovenia
Radio Vili d.o.o. 1000 Ljubljana Slovenia Burnikova 1 mark.bozic@siol.net +386 (0) 1 518 41 48

South America
BP Technology Americas 
S.A.

Ruta 8 km 17.500, Costa Park 
Bldg

Zona America, Montevideo, 
Uruguay

fabiana@bpamericas.com +598 2 518 2855

Spain
MEDIA ELECTRONBIC SS.L. AV.SIGLO XXI,34 08840 VILADECANS Barcelo-

na, Spain
info@unitedelectronics.com 34936546120

Sweden
KG Knutsson AB Hammarbacken 8 191 81 Sollentuna info@kgk.se +46 08 923000

Turkey
Digicom Elektronik Pazar-
lama A.Ş.

Halkalı Merkez Mah. Atlas 
Sok. Digicom Plaza Sitesi 
No:12/10

Halkalı-Küçükçekmece/
İstanbul

info@digicom.com.tr  +90 (212) 470 06 00

Ukraine
First Choice Ltd Chervonotkatska street, 

office №207
02094 City Kyiv – +380 (0) 6 74 / 00 05 91

United Kingdom
Autosound Ltd. 4, Lister Street BD4 9PQ Bradford West 

Yorkshire
sales@autosound.co.uk +44 (0) 1274 688990

7Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021



Index

A
A.E.S. Emmeloord.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Agron Kerp bv.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
AMBA Apeldoorn.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Arendse Car Systems. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
ASA Systems. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
AST-Dronten. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Audiotechnik Dietz Vertriebs GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Auto Electric B.V.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Auto Electric BV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Auto Electric Herman Bosch.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Auto Electric Parts & Tools. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Auto Electro Pedro Gramoso.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Auto- Elektronika Hoto.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Autoradio Hecker.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Autoshop Irl GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Autosom & Alarmes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Autosound Ltd... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Auto Wessel Hilversum.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
AXEL SARL.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
B
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre. . . . . . . . 2
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre. . . . . . . . 2
Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre. . . . . . . . 6
Blaupunkt Competence Center Car Multimedia.. . . 3
BP Technology Americas S.A.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Bredase Autoshop.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
B&S Car Audio.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
C
Calearo Antenne S.p.A.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Camelos Car Audio.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Caradio.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
car akustik D. Siefert e.K... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
car akustik GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
car akustik GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
car akustik Mülheim.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Caraudio 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Car & Audio GmbH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Car Dynamics.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Cargoflex bv.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Car-Hifi & Phone.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Car-HiFi Shop Lingen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
CAR-HIFI Walter & Dallmann GbR.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Car Media Center Iserlohn.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Centro Tecnico da Pedrinha.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Correct BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
D
D.A.B. Hilversum.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
De Jong Technovaria Amsterdam.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Deldense Automaterialen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Delftechniek Groningen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
DG Car Equipment. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Digicom Elektronik Pazarlama A.Ş... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
E
Electromofe - Comércio de Peças Auto.. . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Elektronik Center Ried.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Equipolarcar.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
F
First Choice Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Friedrich Kuhnt GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Fugo Gouda BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Fugo Maarssen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

G
Galand BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
GRC TECH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
H
Handelsonderneming Neeskens B.V... . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Hifi-Zone Thorsten Kreuder e.K... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Hungaro Flotta Kft... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
J
Jim Barens Otototaal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Just Sound CarHifi.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
K
Kaha Oy Ab.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
KAN Technisch Bureau bv.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Katalão Sport .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
KGK Norge AS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
KG Knutsson AB.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
K.G. Knutsson AS.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Klangstelle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Koch Audio GbR.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Komel d.o.o. (Electronic Center).. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Koren Autoparts Culemborg.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Koren Autoparts Geldermalsen.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Krautli Portugal Lda. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
L
Lange Jørgensen ApS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
M
MEDIA ELECTRONBIC SS.L... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
megaSound GbR.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Mobile Entertainment Company GmbH. . . . . . . . . . . 4
N
Navca bv.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
O
OHM Autoradio Vetriebs GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
P
Pontoazul. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Popotronic.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
PPT Peças Auto de Braga. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
R
Radio Vili d.o.o... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Redrum Carparts GmbH.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
REIB International BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Revolutioncar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Revon BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Rovanda BV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
S
SEK Sound engineering Köln UG.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Shaghal Ltd... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Singer Audio Video.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Smits auto en campertechniek. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
SOFARE-DFPR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Sound-Garage e.K... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Sound Garage Jeghers & Zeiler Handelsges. M.b.H..2
S&S CarHifi.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Strago Electro.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Systemalgar.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
T
TC Autotechniek.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Telpoint Benelux BV.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Teunis Automotive. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Tornado Gomar Trade SRL.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Total Trade Westmobiel.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Triesse.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

U
Universal Exports Group Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
V
Van Breemen Bergen Op Zoom.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Vandenabeele.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Van Silfhout Doetinchem.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
W
Wolf Car-Hifi.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Worldwidesounds Unipessoal Lda.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Y
Ype Kramer Autocenter.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Z
Zandbergen Automotive.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

8Blaupunkt Dealer list – Car Multimedia – Version July 2021


	Africa
	Australia
	Austria
	Belgium
	Bosnia and Herzegovina
	Denmark
	East & South East Asia incl. South Korea
	Estonia
	Finland
	France
	Germany
	Greece
	Hungary
	Italy
	Netherlands
	New Zealand
	North-America
	Norway
	Portugal
	Romania
	Slovenia
	South America
	Spain
	Sweden
	Turkey
	Ukraine
	United Kingdom
	Index
	A.E.S. Emmeloord
	Agron Kerp bv
	AMBA Apeldoorn
	Arendse Car Systems
	ASA Systems
	AST-Dronten
	Audiotechnik Dietz Vertriebs GmbH
	Auto Electric B.V.
	Auto Electric BV
	Auto Electric Herman Bosch
	Auto Electric Parts & Tools
	Auto Electro Pedro Gramoso
	Auto- Elektronika Hoto
	Autoradio Hecker
	Autoshop Irl GmbH
	Autosom & Alarmes
	Autosound Ltd.
	Auto Wessel Hilversum
	AXEL SARL
	Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre
	Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre
	Blaupunkt Asia Pacific Competence Centre
	Blaupunkt Competence Center Car Multimedia
	BP Technology Americas S.A.
	Bredase Autoshop
	B&S Car Audio
	Calearo Antenne S.p.A.
	Camelos Car Audio
	Caradio
	car akustik D. Siefert e.K.
	car akustik GmbH
	car akustik GmbH
	car akustik Mülheim
	Caraudio 24
	Car & Audio GmbH
	Car Dynamics
	Cargoflex bv
	Car-Hifi & Phone
	Car-HiFi Shop Lingen
	CAR-HIFI Walter & Dallmann GbR
	Car Media Center Iserlohn
	Centro Tecnico da Pedrinha
	Correct BV
	D.A.B. Hilversum
	De Jong Technovaria Amsterdam
	Deldense Automaterialen
	Delftechniek Groningen
	DG Car Equipment
	Digicom Elektronik Pazarlama A.Ş.
	Electromofe - Comércio de Peças Auto
	Elektronik Center Ried
	Equipolarcar
	First Choice Ltd
	Friedrich Kuhnt GmbH
	Fugo Gouda BV
	Fugo Maarssen
	Galand BV
	GRC TECH
	Handelsonderneming Neeskens B.V.
	Hifi-Zone Thorsten Kreuder e.K.
	Hungaro Flotta Kft.
	Jim Barens Otototaal
	Just Sound CarHifi
	Kaha Oy Ab
	KAN Technisch Bureau bv
	Katalão Sport 
	KGK Norge AS
	KG Knutsson AB
	K.G. Knutsson AS
	Klangstelle
	Koch Audio GbR
	Komel d.o.o. (Electronic Center)
	Koren Autoparts Culemborg
	Koren Autoparts Geldermalsen
	Krautli Portugal Lda
	Lange Jørgensen ApS
	MEDIA ELECTRONBIC SS.L.
	megaSound GbR
	Mobile Entertainment Company GmbH
	Navca bv
	OHM Autoradio Vetriebs GmbH
	Pontoazul
	Popotronic
	PPT Peças Auto de Braga
	Radio Vili d.o.o.
	Redrum Carparts GmbH
	REIB International BV
	Revolutioncar
	Revon BV
	Rovanda BV
	SEK Sound engineering Köln UG
	Shaghal Ltd.
	Singer Audio Video
	Smits auto en campertechniek
	SOFARE-DFPR
	Sound-Garage e.K.
	Sound Garage Jeghers & Zeiler Handelsges. M.b.H.
	S&S CarHifi
	Strago Electro
	Systemalgar
	TC Autotechniek
	Telpoint Benelux BV
	Teunis Automotive
	Tornado Gomar Trade SRL
	Total Trade Westmobiel
	Triesse
	Universal Exports Group Ltd.
	Van Breemen Bergen Op Zoom
	Vandenabeele
	Van Silfhout Doetinchem
	Wolf Car-Hifi
	Worldwidesounds Unipessoal Lda
	Ype Kramer Autocenter
	Zandbergen Automotive

